2025 Event & Picnic Shelter Fee Schedule

MARINA PARK PICNIC SHELTER

$500 per day Friday- Sunday and Federal Holidays, and $250 per day
Monday- Thursday. The Shelter is open May 1-October 1. Commercial
use of shelter is not allowed. 8 picnic tables that seat 6-8 people each
are availble inside shelter. Rental includes use of surrounding park
area. Parking is free at the Marina Beach and Marina Moorage.

EVENTS AT THE MARINA PARK/ HOOK / SPIT / NICHOLS BEACH

Picnic shelter is available for rental by online application only. If it
is not reserved, it is available on a first come first served basis.

Up to 50 people $350 per day, not exclusive use, does not include parking fees
Over 50-100 people $570 per day, not exclusive use, does not include parking fees
Over 100-200 people $1,400 per day- not exclusive use, does not include parking fees

EVENTS AT THE MARINA GREEN
Up to 50 people $350 per day, not exclusive use, includes free parking in gravel lot
Over 50-100 people EXCLUSIVE USE $615 per day, exclusive use, includes free parking in gravel lot

$1,400 per day, Exclusive use, includes free parking in gravel lot near
DMV, Marina Moorage, and ramp parking lot

Over 100-200 people EXCLUSIVE USE

$2,000 per day, Exclusive use, includes free parking in gravel lot near

Over 200-500 people EXCLUSIVE USE DMV, Marina Moorage, and ramp parking lot

EVENTS AND PARKING AGREEMENTS FOR LOT #1

Up to 50 people/cars $500 per day, not exclusive use

Over 50-100 people/cars $750 per day, not exclusive use

Over 100-500 people/cars not EXCLUSIVE $1,400 per day, not exclusive use- partial use is prorated

Over 500 people/cars or EXCLUSIVE USE $1,800 per day EXCLUSIVE USE
- _________________|
EVENT SITE RECREATION PARK Public Access to the Sandbar September 16 - May 15 May 16 - September 15

and the Waterfront Trail sidewalk must remain clear at open and clear Off-Season Rates High Season Rates

at all times. 9

Up to 50 people: Grass area only does not include Event Site
parking fees

Over 50-100 people: Grass area only, does not include Event Site
parking fees

$400 per day, not Exclusive use $600 per day, not exclusive use

$650 per day, not Exclusive use $875 per day, not exclusive use

Over 100 up to 500 people: Allows for Exclusive Use of grass area
and includes the Event Site Parking Lot. Event Site parking lot fees
are included. Season passes are valid. Event Staff is responsible
to manage parking. 20% discount for additional consecutive days.

$1,725 per day, Exclusive use $2,775 per day, Exclusive use

Over 500 up to 1,000 people: Allows for Exclusive Use of grass
area and includes the Event Site Parking Lot. Event Site parking lot
and partial use of Lot #1 parking fees are included. Event Staff is |$2,160 per day, Exclusive use $3,240 per day, Exclusive use
responsible to manage parking. 20% discount for additional
consecutive days.

More than 1,000 people requires EXCLUSIVE USE of Event Site
parking lot, grass area, and Lot #1. Parking Fees at the Event Site
and Lot #1 are included. Event Staff is responsible to manage
parking. 20% discount for additional consecutive days.

$3,600 per day Exclusive Use $5,000 per day Exclusive Use

Event Fees do not include additional restroom services, port-a-potties, or trash service.
Water & electricity is available at some locations May-September.

EXCLUSIVE USE EVENTS/ALL SITES: Move in and move out days $600 per day in season (May 16-Sept 15) and $300 per day

during the off season (Sept 16-May 15) and do not imply exlusive use. Parking fees are not included during high season, May

16-Sept 15. Based on review of Event Proposal, large events may constitute the need for an Exclusive Use Move In/Move out

days for an additional fee. Multipe day events during low season may qualify for additional move in/move out day discount
of 50% per consecutive additional day with Executive Director approval. Federal Holidays may not qualify for event use.




